(GOLDQUEST

‘ PROFESSIONAL BACKGROUND

\VERIFICATION SERVICES

CONFIDENTIAL BACKGROUND VERIFICATION REPORT

CN:andei(;)aflttehe Sikander Mahto Client Name 982.5 Rightsource India Pvt Ltd - AMRSN
Application ID GQ-AMRSN-1314 | Report Status Closed

Date of Birth 14 Jul 1992 Application Received | 12-05-2025

I%andidate Fmployee 113885 I(?Iil;fr]:ad/Reopened NA

Report Type FINAL Final Report Date 19-07-2025

Verification Purpose | EMPLOYMENT Overall Report Status | GREEN

COMPONENT STATUS
REPORT COMPONENT INFORMATION SOURCE
COMPLETED DATE VERIFICATION STATUS
LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1| SNV Shankar HY;da" - Manager 19-05-2025 GREEN
GRADUATION Registrar 14-05-2025 GREEN
EX EMPLOYMENT 2 PF PORTAL 15-07-2025 GREEN
CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK Transunion CIBIL 14-05-2025 GREEN
NATIONAL IDENTITY 1 UIDAI - Aadhaar 13-05-2025 GREEN
POLICE VERIFICATION Sumit Singh (Constable) 14-05-2025 GREEN
CRIMINAL DATABASE Refinitiv / World Check One 14-05-2025 GREEN
GAP CHECK Resume & Supported Documents 19-07-2025 GREEN
UAN/ITR/IFORM 26AS PF PORTAL 14-05-2025 GREEN
COURT VERIFICATION Palav Agarwal - Advocate 14-05-2025 GREEN

End of summary report

Legend:

I -Major discrepancy

-Minor discrepancy

I -Unable to verify

-Pending from source

I -All clear
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LATEST EMPLOYMENT 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

ORIENTAL DRAGON IMPEX LLP

ORIENTAL DRAGON IMPEX LLP

Name Of The Candidate:

Sikander Mahto

Sikander Mahto

Emp Code: ODC/2301 ODC/2301

From: 01-04-2023 01-04-2023

To: 15-02-2025 15-02-2025
Designation: Assistant Manager Assistant Manager
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided INR 7,50,000 LPA
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Company Ramp Down

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Yes

Remarks:

Screen-shot of the Email confirmation received from Shiv Shankar Yadav -
Manager HR of ORIENTAL DRAGON IMPEX LLP, found the employment as
genuine. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Shiv Shankar Yadav - Manager HR

Report Verified Date:

19-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Mon 19-05-2025 11:53 AM

Annexure 1 (a)

oriental dragon impex llp <orientaldragonimpexlip@gmail.com>
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Sikander Mahto (1)-GQ-AMRSN-1314- ORIENTAL DRAGON IMPEX LLP

To ex-employment@galdquesglobalin

Cc  joyiPgoldgquestolobalin; ematigoldquesti@Bgmail.com

& Click here to download pictures. To help protect your privacy, Qutlook prevented automatic download of some pictures in this message.

Hi Akshatha,
Greetings from Oriental Dragon Impex LLP,

This is with reference to your emall regarding the employment verification of Mr. Sikander Mahto.

Please find below the verified details as per our records:

HR/Varifier Inputs
Candidate’s Particulars [Please substantiate here)
Company Mame ORIENTAL DRAGON IMPEX LLP o
Candidate Name Sikander Mahto o
From [Date of Joining) 00 01-April-2023 <
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 15 February 2025 v
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Assistant Manager o
Employee Code/ID/ Mo 0ODC/2301 o
Salary/CTC: Please Provide INR 7,50,000 LPA
Was this position: Permanent/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
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Annexure 1 (b)

kdon 19-05-2025 11:53 AM

To ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in

Cr  Jaydgoldquestglabaling emailgeldquesti@gmail.com

oriental dragon impex llp <orientaldragonimpexlip@gmail.com>
Re: Ex-Employment verification for Sikander Mahto (1)-GQ-AMRSN-1314- ORIENTAL DRAGON IMPEX LLP

@ Click here to download pictures. To help pratect your privacy, Outlook prevented automatic download of some pictures in this message.

HR /Verifiar Inputs
Candidate's Particulars [Please substantiate here)

Company Name ORIENTAL DRAGON IMPEX LLP o
Candidate Name sikander Mahto o
From {Date of Joining) 00 01-April-2023 o
To (Date of Exit/Relieving) 15 February 2025 o
Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Assistant Manager o
Employee Code/ID/No 0oDc/2301 i
Salary/CTC: Please Provide INR 7,50,000 LPA
Was this position: Permanent,/Temporary/Contractual Please Provide Permanent
Supervisor's Name Pleaze Provide Shiv Shankar Yadav
Reason for Leaving Please Provide Company Ramp Down
Rehire Eligibility {if "NO" kindly confirm the reason) (Please fill in the relevant information) Yes
Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Mo) [Please fill in the relevant information) Yes

Kindly confirm the attached Relieving letter fdocument is
authenticated?

Please Provide Yes

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? (If
“Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly Neo

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? [If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly MNeo

DATA = BREACH of any kind Mo
Any Important Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know: MNiA

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Shiv Shankar Yadav, 9560144525, Manager, HR
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GRADUATION

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Institution:

Maharaja Agrasen Himalayan Garhwal
University

Maharaja Agrasen Himalayan Garhwal

University

Name Of The Candidate:

Sikander Mahto

Sikander Mahto

Himalayan Garhwal University found genuine, hence closing the check as

Enroll No: A201952566 A201952566

Degree: Bachelor of Arts Bachelor of Arts

Major: Arts Arts

Month And Year Of Passing: 2022 2022

Certification Issued Date: 2022-07 2022-07

Sl No: 0022217 0022217

Remarks: The following applicant details were verified by Registrar of Maharaja Agrasen

GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Registrar
Report Verified Date: 14-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 2 (a)
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EX EMPLOYMENT 2

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Company:

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd

Name Of The Candidate:

Sikander Mahto

Sikander Mahto

Emp Code: 1IMGHC1199 Not Disclosed
From: 29-11-2021 28-11-2021
To: 09-12-2022 08-12-2022
Designation: Executive Not Disclosed
Last Drawn Salary: Not Provided Not Disclosed
Reason For Leaving: Not Provided Not Disclosed

Rehire Eligibility:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Remarks:

Please note that due to no response from the HR, we are closing check with
UAN/PF Records, found the name of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the
Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit. Hence closing the check as GREEN and the

same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 15-07-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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101770671794 |

PBCHDZ24839260000010174

Annexure 3 (a)

ETERNITY LOGISTICS
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SIKANDER

Employment History Report

HARENDER
MAHTO

05212022

17/03/2023

101770671794

DLCPM12963710000011403

TATA TMG
HEALTHCARE
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED

SIKANDER

HARENDER
MAHTO

29112021

0922022

pups:ffunifiedponal-emp.eplindia.qov.an
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Annexure 3 (b)

Tug 15-07-2025 05:01 PM

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Sikander Mahto (1)- GQ-AMRSN-1314- TATA 1MG Healthcare Solutions Private Limited

To "Corporate Exampverification’; truptl. salvi@ics.com; "Shaila Shindae

ce  jay@pgoldguestglobaling emailgoldguestigmail.com

| Message | @ TATApot (216 KE) @ LoA-Sikander Mahto,pdf (216 KB)

Dear Sir/Madam,

Warm Greetings from GoldQuest Global!

Gentle reminder for the Ex-Employee verification of Sikander Mahto that we have sent you earlier.

Could you please spare a few minutes of your time & verify the below details; it will be a great help for his/her joining.

Thanks for your understanding on the urgency & request your valuable response at your earliest convenience.

Warm Regards

Akshatha R Shetty
Senior Verification Specialist (Employment)
Mobile Number - 8867545055
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Annexure 3 (c)

Tue 15-07-2025 05:01 PM

Akshatha <ex-employment@goldquestglobal.in>
RE: Ex-Employment verification for Sikander Mahto (1)- GQ-AMRSN-1314- TATA 1MG Healthcare Solutions Private Limited

To 'Corporate Exempverfication’; truph, sahvi@tcs.com; 'Shada Shinde®

¢ jeylgoldquestglobal.ing emailgoidquest@gmail. com

[ Messagh | S TATApA! (416 KE)

& LoA-Sikander Mahta.pdf (216 KB

HR/Verifier Inputs

Candidate’s Particulars (Please substantiate hera)

Company Name

Tata Consultancy Services Ltd

Candidate Name

Sikander Mahto

From {Date of loining) 00

29 Novemnber 2021

To (Date of Exit/Relieving)

09 December 2022

Designation (At the time of leaving the company): Executive
Employee Code/ID/MNo 1MGHC1199
Salary/CTC: Please Provide
Was this position; Permanent/Temporany/Contractual Please Provide
Supervisor's Name Please Provide
Reason for Leaving Please Provide

Rehire Eligibility {if “NO” kindly confirm the reason)

{Please fill in the relevant information)

Exit formalities completed: (Yes/Na)

[Please fill in the relevant information)

Kindly confirm attached Relleving letter /document is authenticate?

Please Provide

Any Integrity / Disciplinary lssue during the employment tenure? [If
“Y¥es" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

Any Misappropriation of Fund ? (If “Yes" Please explain briefly)

Please explain/comment briefly

DATA — BREACH of any kind

Any Impartant Point Apart from the Above if relevant in making right
hiring decision, Please lets us know:

Verified By | Name, Contact Number & Designation)

Please Provide
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Annexure 3 (d)

qv
TATA

Dated: 04-01-2023

Name; Sikander Mahto
Employes Code: IMGHC1199
Date of Joining: 28-11-2021

This is to certify that Sikander Mahto worked with TATA 1MG Healthcare Solutions Private Limited from 29-11-2021 to 09-12-
2022 az 2 Ewecutive in Logistics - Central Operations department.

He has bean relieved-off his duties wee.f, 09-12-2022.
During his employment with ws we found kim to be diligent and honest in his duties.
The management would like to thank him for his service with the company and we wish him all the best in his future endeavors.

Yours truly,
For, TATA 1MG Healthcare Solutions Private Limited.

{Authorized Signatory)

TATA 1MG HEALTHCARE

Tata 1mg Heslthcare Solutions Py, LEd, Toemerly kndwen a4 |G Healthdane Solufions Prvate Limibed and Delbs Mediard Prscate Lenied
Registersd Office Lewel 1 vasant Sguare Mal Pocket V Sechor B Vasant Kund Sodth Dehi 110070
o O A1 NER000 (40 Lines) E-miil indog img oom G5T Mo OFAAFCDTEICIIL PAN Mo ARFCDFSSIE O Mo U 20008 M0 16PTC 30064 54
Compoarate OMce 5h Moo Tower B The Presdency Buildng 4604 M G Road Sector 14 Gurgacn 122001 Haryana
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CREDIT/CIBIL CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sikander Mahto

Sikander Mahto

Pan Number:

GVIPS0532J

GVIPS0532J

CIBIL Transunion Score:

Not Applicable

711

Scoring Factors:

Not Applicable

PRESENCE OF DELINQUENCY

Personal Loan Score:

Not Applicable

Not Disclosed

Status: Not Applicable Green
Verified By: Not Applicable Transunion CIBIL
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through department of transunion

CIBIL (CIBIL Database), online database verification found the match with the
name of the applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is

furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Transunion CIBIL

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 4 (a)

LA

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSLMER: SIANDER MAHTD
MEMEBER ID: BNDYO 34012
MEMBER REFERENCE NUMEER:

DATE:14.08 2025
TIME: 11:28:33

CONTIBOL NUSMBER: 9,008,279, 72 427

CONSUMER INFORMATION:
fuduE SIKANDER 530 SUSHILA DEVI

DATE OF Btk TH: 14-07-1992

CIBIL TRANSUMON SCORE(S):

SCORE NAME

CREITVISIONS SCORE

GENER- MALE

SCORE SCORING FACTORS

T i

=

PRESENCE OF DELINGQUENCY A5 OF RECENT UPDATE

2:  PRESEMNCE OF DELINQUENCY

I:  HIGH PROPORTION OF OUTSTANDING TRADES

4: PRESEMNCE OF SEVERE DELINGQUENCY

i PAYMENT MADE IN FROPORTION TO TOTAL CARD BALANCE OUTSTANDING |15
LW

POSSIBLE RANGE FOR CREDITVISION® SCORE

Consumer with at keast one rada on ihe bureau in kast 36 manths
Consumer not in CIBIL database or history oloer then 36 manmhs

Al least ooe tradiedine with miarmation updatsd n st 36 mantbs. is required.

[DENTIFICATION(S)
ICEMTIFICATION TYPE

INCOME TAX ID NUMBER {PAN)
PASSPORT NUMEER
LINIVERSAL 1D NUMBER (LI

CEYLC

TELEFHOME(S):
TELEFHONE TYPE

HOME PHONE
OFFKECE PHI::IP-.IEE'E:I

MOBILE PHIJP'.IE['E'J

IFENTIFFCATION NLWBE

GVIPS0532)

L4377823

LR

EBOG2IGI4E62

TELEFPHDNE MLUMBER

0118130279821

EE383507

BBOZOTI433

300 §iHegh nsky to 900 (low risk)

155U DATE

EXPIRATION DATE

TELEPHDONE EXTENSION
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Annexure 4 (b)

u

TransUnion™ CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR
CORSLMER: SIANDER MAHTO OATE-T4-05.2025

MEMEBER ID: BNOLO34012 TIME: 11228:33
MEMEER REFERENCE NUMBER: CONTROL NUMBER: 5,08,27,72,827

OFFICE PHONE®) BEO2071433

EMAIL CONTACT(S):
EMAIL ADDRESS

KSIKANDRADTSEEMAIL COM

KSIKAMNDE RD19EMGMAILCOM

ADDRESS{ES):

ADDRESS D-49 SURYA KUN] COLONY JHARDDA KALAN SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI 110072 DELHI 110072

CATEGDRY:NOT CATEGORIZED RESIDENCE CODE:OWNED DATE REPORTED-28-02-2024

ADDOHESS D-49 SURYA KUN] COLONY JHARDDA KALAN SOUTH WEST DELHI DELHI DELHI DELHI 110072 DELHI 110072

CATEGDRY RESIDENCE ADDRESS REZIDENCE CODE.OWNED DATE REPFORTED-Z9-02-2024

ADDRESS ORIENTAL DRAGON IMPEX LLP PLOT NO-B KHASRA NO-EM2 OLD PALAM ROAD SEC-15 DWARKA NEW DELHI DELHI DELHI 110078
DELHI 110076

CATEGDRY OFFICE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE:RENTED DATE REPORTED:20-02- 2024
ADDOHESS B-14,303 SUPERTECH ECO VILLAGE 2 GREATER MNOIDA WEST NEAR AJNARA GALTAM BUDH NAGAR UTTAR PRADESH 201310

CATEGORY RESIDENCE ADDRESS RESIDENCE CODE: DATE REPORTED:30-06-2022

EMPLOYMENT INFORMATION:

ACCOUNT TYIE DATE DCCURATION CODE IR DME NET | GROSS INCOME  MONTHLY / ANMUAL
REPOHTED INDICATOR INCOME INDICATOR

AUTO LOAN 31-07-2024 SALARIED Not Avadable HNot Awvailabie Mt Avaizbe

SUMMARY:

ACCOUNT(S)

ACCOUNT TYPE ACCOUNTS ADVANCES BALANCES DATE OPENED

All Accounts ToTAL 10 HITGGH CRASANC. AT 18,687,278 CLRRENT: §,44,008 RECENT, 17-02-2024

(WERDEAC: T OVERDLE 12,470 OLOEST, 23-02-2018

FERD.BALANCE - A

ENOQUIRIES
Orily Last 36 months enguiries will be displayed in the Credil report
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u

Annexure 4 (c)

TransUnion:” CIBIL

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMER- STLANDE R MAHTD
MEMBER ID: BNOSD3A012
MEMBE R REFERENCE NUMBER:

DATE-14.05. 3025
TIME: 11:28:33
CONTROIL NUMEER: 808,27, T2 427

MEREER ENQUIRY DATE ENGUIRY PURPOSE EMOUIEY AMOUNT
NOT DISCLOSED 17-10-2022 PERSOMNAL LOAN 25,000
NOT DISCLOSED 17-10-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 5,000
ROT DISCLOSED 16-10-2022 PERSOMNAL LOAN 5,000
NOT DISCLOSED 16-10-2022 OTHER 1
NOT DISCLOSED 15-10-2022 AUTO LOAN 4, 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 13-10-2022 OTHER 3,00, 000
NOT DISCLOSED 11-10-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 6,00, 000
NOT DISCLOSED 11-10-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 100
MNOT DISCLOSED 06-10-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 10,000
MOT DISCLOSED 04-10-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 100,000
Lizence Cancelled Entiies 04-10-2022 TWO-WHEELER LOAN B0, 000
MNOT DISCLOSED 28-03-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 3,000
NOT DISCLOSED 2E-03-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 5,00, 000
NOT DISCLOSED ZE-09-2022 PERSOMNAL LOAN 100
ROT DISCLOSED 23-09-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 5,00,000
NOT DISCLOSED 23-09-2022 CREMMT CARD 20,000
NOT DISCLOSED 23-089-2022 AUTO LOAN 4,000,000
NOT DISCLOSED 23-08-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 4,.10,008
NOT DISCLOSED 22-09-2022 AUTO LOAN 4, 10,000
NOT DISCLOSED 22-09-2022 PERSOMAL LOAN 4,710,000
RNOT DISCLOSED 22-09-2022 OTHER 1
NOT DISCLOSED FE2-089-2022 CONSUMER LOAN 3,50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 15-09-2022 OTHER 3,000,000
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Annexure 4 (d)

[ransUni CIBIL

ransunion.

CONSUMER CIR

CONSUMETR: SIKANDER MAHTO DATE:T4.05. 2025

MEMEBER ID: BHOS34012 TIME: 11:28:33

MEMEER REFERENCE MUMBE - CONTROL NUMBER: % 08,27 72,427
MEMBER ENQUIRY DATE ENQUIRY FURPOSE EMNOLUIRY ARMDUNT
NOT DISCLOSED DE-06-2022 CREDMMT CARD 50,000
NOT DISCLOSED 28-05-2022 CREDNT CARD 100
NOT DISCLOSED Z20-05-2022 COMSUMER LOAN T Do, D00

END OF REPDORT ON SIKANDER MAHTD

All formaticn contained in this credi repon has been colated by TransUnson CIBIL Lirmded { TU CIBIL) based on infarmation provideds submigted by

s vanous members("Mambers"), &s part of perioge data submession and Members are required o ensure accwracy, compleieness and veracily of the
information submitted. The credit repart |5 generated using the proprietary sesrch and match logic of TU CIBIL. TU CIBIL uses fis best efforts to ensure
accuracy, campleteness and veraciy of the information contaned in the Report, and shall caly be liabée and ! or responsible if any discrepancies are dracily
atribuatée 1o TU CIBIL. The use of this repod is governad by the tenms and condibons of the Operating Rules for TU CIBIL and its Members.

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 16/ 16



NATIONAL IDENTITY 1

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Type Of Id Card: Aadhaar Card Aadhaar Card
Identity Number: 776667145183 776667145183
Verification Result: Not Applicable Green

Verified By:

Not Applicable

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through unique identification authority
of India, online database verification found the match with the name of the
applicant, hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

UIDAI - Aadhaar

Report Verified Date:

13-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 5 (a)
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Annexure 5 (b)

g Unique Identification Authority of India

AADHAAR

s myAadhaar

Dashboard » Check Aadhaar Validity

776667145183 Exists

Aadhaar Verification Completed

Age Band 30-40 years
Gender MALE
State Dielhi
Makbile e |
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POLICE VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1314 GQ-AMRSN-1314

Candidate Name: Sikander Mahto Sikander Mahto

Date Of Birth: 14-07-1992 14-07-1992

Father Name: Harender Mahto Harender Mahto

Addressl: D-49 ,Surya Kunj Colony,Jharoda road | D-49 ,Surya Kunj Colony,Jharoda road
Najafgarh,The Dev Public Najafgarh,The Dev Public
School,Delhi-110072 School,Delhi-110072

Remarks: The following applicant details are verbally verified by Sumit Singh (Constable),

and the notary report duly stamped and signed by Palav Agarwal - Advocate with
comment on criminal record not found, Hence closing the check as GREEN and
the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Sumit Singh (Constable)
Report Verified Date: 14-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 6 (a)

PALAV AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D /1432/14

APPLICATION ID GO-AMBEMN-1314

MNAME OF THE APPLICANT Sikander Mahuo

FATHER MAME Harender Maheo

DATE OF BIRTH 14-Tulv-1992

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT D-4% Surya Kunj Colony, Jhareda road Najafgarh, The Dev Public Schoeol, Delhi-110072
MNAME OF THE FOLICE STATION Baba Haridass Police Station

MAME OF THE STATION HOUSE OFFICER  [MNA

POLICE STATION CONTACT NUMBER 08750-871028
VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear

VERIFIED DATE 14-May-2025

VERIFIER NAME AND DESIGNATION Me. Sumit Singh, Constable

EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Yerified Clear - Mo Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Mo Records Found
COMNCLUSTOMN:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there i no Civil or Criminal case instiruted against the Refercnce
Mumber raged before us. The information i= sulject to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this informaton 1s subjective in namre,

LAWYERS'S COMMEMNT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online lingation database there is no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference
Mumhber ratsed before us. The informarton is subject to the search conducred within the Jurisdictional limirs of the Address of the
Candidate provided. Hence, this information is subjective in namre,

DISCLAIMER:

Proper due diligence has been conducted in remmeval of the informaton as per the public records available. The informanon is gained on
the instrucoon of CLIENT and the undersigned s not liable for any act of error, omission, deletion or non publicanon of records of the
concerned court. This informanon may not be treated as a Certificare.

Yours Truly

Ad oA

(PALAV AGARWAL)
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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CRIMINAL DATABASE

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Name Of The Candidate:

Sikander Mahto

Sikander Mahto

Remarks:

The following applicant details were verified through World Check One (Refinitiv),
possible matches were found however candidate's Date Of Birth and address did
not match, Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as

annexure.

Information Source Name:

Refinitiv / World Check One

Report Verified Date:

14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 7 (a)

LSEG World-Check One
CASE REPORT

Confidential

Name Sikander Mahic

Case Rating Mot Rated

Wortd-Check Total Matches  NO MATCHES FOUND

Case D GO-AMBSN-1314

Current Group World Check

Cender Mala Diate of Birth 14 Jul 1992

Last Screened 14 May 2025 06:14 Case Created 14 May 2025 06:14
Entity Type Irdividizl Ongoing Screening Mo

Archived Mo Mame Transposition Yes

KEY FINDINGS

Total Matches MO MATCHES FOUND

Unrasolved Matchas a

H=ic

Date Priviad

Primied By RISK
Group Workd Chno w LSE INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (b)

AUDIT

14 May 2025 06:14 Hemender Kumar Case Screanad for Wor Desktop

Id-Check {InitialRe- Batch
Seroan Only)
14 May 2025 06:44 Hemender Kumar  New Case added g:ﬁhﬂm

NOTES

Al imestamyps in s expor ame in UTE and msy be in vansnoe with ihe locae ime: shown on the applcason

Legal Mofice

e confanls of e recard are privata and conlidential and shauld nol e daciossd o rd parbes. urless: (1) the fams of your agreement with LEEG allow you io
o =a; i} thie reoord Subjed requesis any datn thad you may hald onSem, and such data includes ther World-Check recond; o (i) you are undar some oihar legal
obligation o dosa. You must consider and ahide by yoir own obligahons m relalion bothe data privacy righls of individuals and must notéy Sham of your indentian

o search against Workd-Gneck and prowide fham wiln micrmation contained n the Word.Check privacy siastament. You shall nod rely upon the caonfert of this sopart
withoul making independent chacis o vanfy the mdormmalion containsd Ihanein. information cormelaied is necessanly bred and should be med by wou in the conleit of
tha fulssr datais wvailable in Hha exlernal souross 10 which links ara provwded. The accuracy af tha aformabion found in e urdaorying soirces most be varfied with
Ik record subyect balore any echion = laken and wou chould inform os f any krks o the spurces ana broken. i this record conlairs negative allegations. i shoukd

ke assumod gt such allpgatons ara dered by the subject You should nal draw any negativa mierancas aboot indivcoals or entities menaly bacalse Loy one
iderdfied in the dxtabase. rarbecause Sy ane shown as *Repoted being linked 857 others cenlified in the database. The nature of linking vanes considerabiy
Many persans an nduded sololy tecause ey hold or hawve held preminent politcal posticrs or are connecied to wich indimouals

Mg Eikandor Mahio

Date Primtod 14 DR JO2E, D618

Prirtod By Hemender Kumar RISK

Group Wicrld Check m LSEG INTELLIGENCE
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Annexure 7 (c)

Annexure A
Criminal Records Database Checks - India

Central Bureau of Investigation Most Wanted List No record
Supreme Court of India No record
Ministry of Defense No record
National Investigation Agency No record
National Crime Records Bureau No record
Delhi Police No record
India Courts No record
Ministry of Home Affairs of India No record

Annexure B

Civil Litigation Database Checks — India

University Grants Commission No record
Indian Politically Exposed Persons (PEP) Database No record
Income Tax Department No record
Press Information Bureau No record

Annexure C

Credit and Reputational Risk Database Checks — India

Reserve Bank of India No record
Securities and Exchange Board of India No record
Ministry of Corporate Affairs of India - Vanishing companies & No record
disqualified directors

Bombay Stock Exchange No record
Insurance Regulatory and Development Authority No record
National Stock Exchange of India Ltd. No record
Competition Commission of India No record

Annexure D

Serious and Organized Crimes Database Checks — Global

Interpol Most Wanted |  Norecord
US & Canada — Most Wanted Lists

Air Force Office of Special Investigation - Air Force Fugitives, USA No record
Bureau of Alcohol, Tobacco and Firearms, USA No record
Delaware State Police, USA No record
Drug Enforcement Administration, USA No record
Federal Bureau of Investigation, USA [includes hijack suspects, most No record
wanted & FBI seeking information]

Kansas Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Mississippi Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Oregon Department of Corrections, USA No record
lllinois Department of Corrections, USA No record
Rhode Island State Police, USA No record

No 293/154/172, 4th Floor, Outer Ring Road, Kadubeesanahalli, Marathahalli, Bangalore-560103 | https://bgvadmin.goldquestglobal.in Page 25/ 25



Annexure 7 (d)

Tennessee Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
Most Wanted Fugitives: Texas Department of Public Safety, USA No record
Immigration and Customs Enforcement, USA No record
Secret Service, USA No record
United States Department of Justice (DOJ), USA No record
United States Marshals Service, USA No record
Naval Criminal Investigative Service, USA No record
Postal Inspection Service, USA MNo record
Virginia State Police, USA No record
West Virginia State Police, USA No record
New York Police Department, USA No record
Department of Defense, USA No record
Department of State-Enforcement, USA No record
Dept of State Foreign Terrorist Organizations, USA No record
Dept of State Terrorist Exclusion List, USA No record
Georgia Bureau of Investigation, USA No record
New York City Department of Investigation, USA No record
Central Intelligence Agency, USA No record
Department of Defense Military Commission Proceedings at No record
Guantanamo Bay, USA
Department of Homeland Security, USA No record
Department of State, Narcotics Rewards Program, USA No record
US Coast Guard, USA No record
Virgin Islands Police Department, USA No record
Royal Canadian Mounted Police, Canada No record
Ontario Provincial Service, Canada No record
The Peel Regional Police, Canada No record
Alberta Law Enforcement Response Teams, Canada No record
Border Services Agency, Canada No record
Combined Forces Special Enforcement Unit-British Columbia No record
(CFSEU-BC), Canada
Edmonton Police Service, Canada No record
London Canada Police Service, Canada No record
Niagara Regional Police Service, Canada No record
OSFI Enforcements, Canada No record
OSFI1 Anti Terrorism, Canada No record
Ottawa Police Service, Canada No record
Permanent Anti-Corruption Unit, Canada No record
Toronto Police Service, Canada No record
York Regional Police, Canada No record
Most Wanted Lists: Europe and Central Asia
The Police of Saxony-Anhalt (Sachsen-Anhalt) County, Germany No record
German Federal Criminal Police Office, Germany No record
Baden-Wiirttemberg Police, Germany No record
No record

Bayern Police, Germany
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Annexure 7 (e)

Brandenburg Police, Germany No record
Bremen Police, Germany No record
Hamburg Police, Germany No record
Mecklenburg-Vorpommern Police, Germany No record
Niedersachsen Police, Germany No record
Saarland Police, Germany No record
Sachsen Police, Germany No record
The Netherlands Police Department, The Netherlands No record
National Terrorism List, The Netherlands No record
Netherlands Police No record
Public Prosecution Service, The Netherlands No record
State Police, Italy No record
Proscribed Organizations, United Kingdom No record
The Metropolitan Police Service, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, United Kingdom No record
National Crime Squad, United Kingdom No record
Crimestoppers Trust, United Kingdom No record
Crown Prosecution Service, United Kingdom No record
London Police, United Kingdom Mo record
Scottish Crime and Drug Enforcement Agency, United Kingdom No record
Serious Organized Crime Agency, United Kingdom No record
UK Border Agency, United Kingdom No record
Ministry of the Interior, Russia No record
Chief Military Prosecutor, Russia No record
Federal Penitentiary Service, Russia No record
Federal Security Service of the Russian Federation (FSB) - Terrorist No record
List, Russia
Most Wanted Lists: Africa
South African Police Service, South Africa No record
National Prosecution Authority, South Africa No record
Most Wanted Lists. Asia Pacific
Australian National Security, Australia No record
Australian Crime Commission, Australia No record
Australian Customs and Border Protection Service, Australia No record
Australian Federal Police, Australia No record
New South Wales Police, Australia No record
Victoria Crime Stoppers, Australia No record
Hangzhou Police Wanted List, China No record
Hebei Province Public Security Bureau, China No record
Central Commission for Discipline Inspection-Top 100 Fugitives, No record
China
Dubai Police, UAE No record
Hong Kong Police Force, Hong Kong No record
Criminal Investigation Police, Indonesia No record
No record

National Police, Indonesia
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Annexure 7 (f)

Hokkaido Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Public Security Intelligence Agency, Japan No record
Fukuoka Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Japanese National Police Agency, Japan No record
Ministry of Defense, Japan No record
Yamagata Prefecture Police, Japan No record
Korean National Police Agency, Korea No record
Royal Malaysian Police Force, Malaysia No record
New Zealand Police, New Zealand No record
Federal Investigation Agency (FIA) - Govt. of Pakistan, Pakistan No record
Punjab Police, Pakistan No record
National Bureau Of Investigation, Philippines No record
Philippine Drug Enforcement Agency, Philippines No record
Philippine National Police, Philippines No record
Central Narcotics Bureau, Singapore No record
Police Force Case Studies, Singapore No record
Corrupt Practices Investigation Bureau, Singapore No record
Anti-Human Trafficking Division, Thailand No record
The Department of Special Investigation, Thailand No record
Royal Thai Police, Thailand No record
Criminal Investigation Bureau, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan, Taiwan No record
Bureau of Investigation, Ministry of Justice, Taiwan No record
Ministry of National Defense of Taiwan No record
Annexure E
Global Regulatory Bodies

Bureau of Industry and Security No record
World Bank Debarred Parties No record
Defense Trade Controls (DTC) Debarred Parties No record
US and Canadian Regulatory Bodies

New York Stock Exchange (NYSE), USA No record
Commodities and Futures Trading Commission (CFTC), USA No record
Excluded Parties List System [includes General Services No record
Administration (GSA)], USA

Federal Deposit and Insurance Corporation (FDIC), USA No record
Federal Reserve Board (FRB), USA No record
Financial Crimes Enforcement Network, USA No record
HHS-Office of Inspector General (OIG), USA No record
Department of Health & Human Services, USA No record
National Credit Union Association (NCUA), USA No record
Consumer Financial Protection Bureau, USA No record
Office Comptroller of Currency (OCC), USA No record
Oregon Department of Consumer & Business Services, USA No record
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Annexure 7 (g)

US Securities and Exchange Commission, USA No record
New York State Insurance Department, USA No record
New York Department of Financial Services, USA No record
New York State Office of General Services, USA No record
California Department of General Services, USA No record
Minnesota State Board of Investment, USA No record
Financial Industry Regulatory Authority, USA No record
Alabama Securities Commission, USA No record
Alaska Division of Banking, Securities and Corporations, USA No record
Arizona Corporation Commission Securities Division, USA No record
Arkansas Securities Department, USA No record
BIS Department of Commerce, USA No record
California Department of Insurance, USA No record
Colorado Division of Securities, USA No record
Department of State Directorate of Defense Trade Controls, USA No record
Department of the Air Force General Counsel, USA No record
Federal Aviation Administration, USA No record
Financial Fraud Enforcement Task Force/ StopFraud.gov, USA No record
Florida Department of Financial Services, USA No record
llinois Securities Department, USA No record
Kansas Securities Commission, USA No record
Maine Securities Division, USA No record
Massachusetts Securities Division, USA No record
Michigan Department of Insurance and Financial Services , USA No record
Missouri Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
Nebraska Department of Banking and Finance, USA No record
Nevada Secretary of State Securities Division, USA No record
New Jersey Bureau of Securities, USA No record
New Jersey Department of Banking & Insurance, USA No record
Ohio Department of Commerce Securities Division, USA No record
QOklahoma Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Banking and Securities Commission, USA No record
Pennsylvania Department General Services, USA No record
Tennessee Securities Division, USA No record
Texas State Securities Board, USA No record
U.S Courts, USA No record
Department of Justice, USA No record
Department of Labor Office of Inspector General, USA No record
Federal Trade Commission, USA No record
Virginia State Corporation Commission, USA No record
Washington State Office of the Insurance Commissioner, USA No record
Bureau of Industry and Security (BIS)—export violations, USA No record
Wisconsin Commissioner of Insurance, USA No record

No record

US Food & Drug Administration
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Annexure 7 (h)

Alberta Securities Commission, Canada No record
British Columbia Securities Commission (BCSC), Canada No record
Investment Dealers Association of Canada (IDA), Canada No record
Office of Superintendents of Financial Institutions (OSFI), Canada No record
Ontario Securities Commission (OSC), Canada No record
Canada Revenue Agency, Canada No record
Cayman Islands Monetary Authority, Cayman Islands No record
Central Bank of Bahamas, Bahamas No record
Federal Court of Canada, Canada No record
Financial Services Commission of Ontario, Canada No record
Canadian Securities Administrators, Canada No record
New Brunswick Securities Commission, Canada No record
Nova Scotia Securities Commission, Canada No record
Tax Court of Canada, Canada No record
European Regulatory Bodies
Financial Services Authority (FSA), United Kingdom No record
Lloyds of London (Lloyds), United Kingdom No record
HM Revenue and Customs, United Kingdom No record
Financial Services Authority - Final Notice, United Kingdom No record
Judiciary of Scotland, United Kingdom No record
Financial Conduct Authority, United Kingdom No record
Her Majesty's Courts Service, United Kingdom No record
Home Office, United Kingdom No record
Prudential Regulation Authority - Prohibited Individuals, United No record
Kingdom
Companies House - Disqualified directors, United Kingdom No record
Serious Fraud Office, UK No record
Department of Trade and Industry, United Kingdom No record
Malta Financial Services Authority, Malta No record
Netherlands Courts, Netherlands No record
Netherlands Financial Intelligence Unit, Netherlands No record
Supreme Court of the Netherlands, Netherlands No record
The Netherlands Authority For the Financial Markets, Netherlands No record
Office of the Director of Corporate Enforcement (ODCE), Ireland No record
Revenue Commissioners - Irish Tax & Customs, Ireland No record
The Irish Financial Services Regulatory Authority, Ireland No record
The Financial Supervision Commission, Isle of Man No record
Institute for Supervision of Insurance, ltaly No record
Iltalian Securities Commission (Consob), Italy No record
Jersey Financial Securities Commission, Jersey No record
Courts, Jersey No record
Gibraltar Financial Services Commission, Gibraltar No record
Asia Pacific Regulatory Bodies
Australian Stock Exchange, Australia No record
No record

Office of the Registrar of Indigenous Corporations, Australia
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Annexure 7 (i)

Australian Securities and Investment Commission (ASIC), Australia No record
Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade, Australia No record
Bangladesh Securities and Commission, Bangladesh No record
China Custems, China No record
Banking Regulatory Commission, China No record
China Food and Drug Administration, China No record
Customs General Administration, China No record
Insurance Regulatory Commission, China No record
Ministry of Finance, China No record
Securities Association of China, China No record
Supreme People's Court, China No record
CSRC (China Securities Regulatory Commission), China No record
Financial Services and the Treasury Bureau of Hong Kong, Hong No record
Kong
Hong Kong Securities & Futures Commission (HKSFC), Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Customs and Excise Department, Hong Kong No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority — Warnings, Hong Kong No record
Independent Commission against Corruption, Hong Kong No record
Judiciary, Hong Kong No record
Securities and Futures Exchanges, Hong Kong No record
Indonesian Financial Services Authority No record
Supreme Court, Indonesia No record
Ministry of Economy, Trade and Industry, Japan No record
Ministry of Foreign Affairs, Japan No record
Ministry of Finance, Japan No record
Japanese Financial Services Agency, Japan No record
Tokyo Stock Exchange (TSE), Japan No record
Japan Securities and Exchange Surveillance Commission, Japan No record
Financial Supervisory Service, Korea Republic No record
Financial Services Commission of Korea, Korea No record
Malaysia Securities Commission (MSC), Malaysia No record
The Companies Commission of Malaysia, Malaysia No record
Bursa Malaysia No record
Courts of Malaysia (Judgments list), Malaysia No record
Anti-Corruption Commission, Malaysia No record
Labuan Financial Services Authority, Malaysia No record
Inland Revenue of New Zealand, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Financial Markets Authority, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission (NZSC), New Zealand No record
New Zealand Serious Fraud Office, New Zealand No record
New Zealand Securities Commission, New Zealand No record
Reserve Bank, New Zealand No record
Securities Exchange Commission of Pakistan (SECP), Pakistan No record
Philippines Securities and Exchange Commission, Philippines No record
No record

Singapore Stock Exchange, Singapore
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Annexure 7 (j)

Supreme Court, Singapore No record
Ministry of Law, Singapore No record
Customs, Singapore No record
Inland Revenue Authority, Singapore No record
Ministry of Manpower, Singapore No record
Thailand Securities and Exchange Commission, Thailand No record
Supreme Court of Thailand, Thailand No record
Anti-Money Laundering Office, Thailand No record
Banking Bureau of Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Financial Supervisory Commission, Taiwan No record
Taiwan Supreme Prosecutors Office, Taiwan No record
Annexure F
Compliance Database
Office of Foreign Assets Control (OFAC): Specially Designated No record
Nationals & Blocked Persons and names that have been deleted from
the OFAC list
Monetary Authority of Singapore No record
Hong Kong Monetary Authority No record
Australian Department of Foreign Affairs and Trade (DFAT) No record
The Australian Transaction Reports and Analysis Centre, Australia No record
OSFI Consolidated List, Canada Mo record
United Nations International Criminal Tribunal for the Former No record
Yugoslavia
International Criminal Tribunal for Rwanda No record
Global Money Laundering Database No record
Politically Exposed Persons Database No record
Annexure G
Sanction & PEP - Global
US Department of State - Iran and Syria Nonproliferation No record
US Department of State - Iran, North Korea, and Syria No record
Monproliferation
Minister of Foreign Affairs -Special Economic Measures -Syria, MNo record
Canada
US Iran and Syria Nonproliferation Act No record
Annexure H
Web and Media Searches — Global
Internet Searches No record
Media Searches No record
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GAP CHECK

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sikander Mahto

Sikander Mahto

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1314 GQ-AMRSN-1314
Employee Id: 113885 113885
Remarks: The following details were verified through Resume & the Supported documents

provided by the applicant. GAP identified in employment to employment. however
the applicant provided the supporting documents for the GAP identified, hence
closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name:

Resume & Supported Documents

Report Verified Date:

19-07-2025

Verification Status(Color Code):

GREEN
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Annexure 8 (a)

GAP VALIDATION

PARTICULARS RESUME AND BGY FORM SUPPORTING DOCUMENTS

Mame Sikander Mahto Sikander Mahto

DOB 14-07-1992 14-07-1992

Graduation

Naive afihe Board Schoo Malhara.]a Agrasen Himalayan Garhwal Ma:ha raga Agrasen Himalayan Garhwal
University University

Course B.A. B.A.

Specialization / Major Arts Arts

Year of Passing 2022 2022

Gap Remarks: NA

12th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 12th 12th

Specialization / Major NA NA

Year of Passing 2010 2010

Gap Remarks: NA

10th std

Name of the Board / School Central Board of Secondary Education Central Board of Secondary Education
Course 10th 10th

Specialization / Major il Mil

Year of Passing 2008 2008

Gap Remarks: NA
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Annexure 8 (b)

EMPLOYMENT - 1

Name of the Employer

Oriental Dragon Impex LLP

Oriental Dragon Impex LLP

Full Name of the Employee

Sikander Mahto

Sikander Mahto

Date of joining - From 01-04-2023 01-04-2023
Date of Relieving/Exit - To 15-02-2025 15-02-2025
Designation / Role Assistant Manager Assistant Manager

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 2

MName of the Employer

TATA 1MG Healthcare Solutions Pvt. Ltd.

TATA 1MG Healthcare Solutions Pyt. Ltd.

Full Name of the Employee

Sikander Mahto

Sikander Mahto

Date of joining - From

29-11-2021

25-11-2021

Date of Relieving/Exit - To

09-12-2022

09-12-2022

Designation / Role

(Key accounts manager)Executive

(Key accounts manager)Executive

Gap Remarks: NA

EMPLOYMENT - 3

Name of the Employer Oriental Dragon India Pvt. Ltd. Oriental Dragon India Pvt. Ltd.
Full Name of the Employee Sikander Mahto Sikander Mahto

Date of joining - From 01-04-2016 01-04-2016

Date of Relieving/Exit - To 30-09-2021 30-09-2021

Designation / Role

Assistant Manager

Assistant Manager

Gap Remarks: A Gap of 6 years identified between 12th std(2010) & Oriental Dragon(2016). After UAN initiation found no

employments during this gap period. During this period, Candidate was preparing for competitive government
examinations and has provided the relevant proofs. Hence considering the gap period as Green.
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UAN/ITR/FORM 26AS

PARTICULARS

APPLICATION DETAILS

REPORT DETAILS

Applicant Name:

Sikander Mahto

Sikander Mahto

of the Candidate, Father Name, Name of the Organisation, DOJ & Date of Exit.
Hence closing the check as GREEN and the same is furnished as annexure.

Application Id: GQ-AMRSN-1314 GQ-AMRSN-1314
Employee Id: 113885 113885
Remarks: The following applicant details were verified through PF Portal & found the name

Information Source Name: PF PORTAL
Report Verified Date: 14-05-2025
Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 9 (a)

ETERNITY LOGISTICS

Employment History Report

17/03/2023

101770671794 | PECHD24839260000010174 SIKANDER HARENDER 051212022
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE MAHTO
LIMITED
101770671794 | DLCPM12963710000011403 TATA TMG SIKANDER HARENDER 291172021 na12/2022
HEALTHCARE MAHTO
SOLUTIONS PRIVATE
LIMITED
ri -2 n TR
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COURT VERIFICATION

PARTICULARS APPLICATION DETAILS REPORT DETAILS

Reference Number: GQ-AMRSN-1314 GQ-AMRSN-1314

Candidate Name: Sikander Mahto Sikander Mahto

Date Of Birth: 14-07-1992 14-07-1992

Father Name: Harender Mahto Harender Mahto

Addressl: D-49 ,Surya Kunj Colony,Jharoda road | D-49 ,Surya Kunj Colony,Jharoda road
Najafgarh,The Dev Public Najafgarh,The Dev Public
School,Delhi-110072 School,Delhi-110072

Remarks: Online Court Record Verification report duly stamped and signed by the Advocate
with comment on criminal record not found. Hence closing the check as GREEN
and the same is furnished as annexure.

Information Source Name: Palav Agarwal - Advocate

Report Verified Date: 14-05-2025

Verification Status(Color Code): GREEN
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Annexure 10 (a)

PALAVY AGARWAL TRUE COPY

ADVOCATE AND LEGAL CONSULTANT
BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14

APPLICATION ID GO-AMRSN-1314
NAME OF THE APPLICANT Sikander Mahto
FATHER NAME Harender Mahio
DATE OF BIRTH 14-July-1992

ADDRESS OF THE APPLICANT

D49 ,Surya Kunj Colony,Jharoda road Najafgarh, The Dev Public School,Delhi-110072

VERIFICATION STATUS Verified Clear
VERIFIED DATE 14-May-2025
EXECUTIVE SUMMARY

CIVIL COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SESSIONS COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
MAGISTRATE COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
HIGH COURT VERIFICATION Verified Clear - No Records Found
SUPREME COURT OF INDIA VERIFICATION Verified Clear - Na Records Found

CONCIUSION:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation darabase there s no Civil or Criminal case instituted against the Reference

Number ratsed before us. The information 1s subject to the scarch conducted within the Jurisdictional limits of the Address of the

Candidaie provided. Hence, this information is subjective in nawre.

LAWYERS'S COMMENT:

As on the date of this search and as per the online litgation database there is no Civil or Criminal ease instituted against the Reference

Number raised before us. The information is subjeet to the search conducted within the Jurisdictional imits of the Address of the

Candidate provided, Hence, this information is subjective in nature,

DISCLAIMER:

Praper due diligence has been conducted in retrieval of the information as per the public records available, The information is gained on

the instruction of CLIENT and the undersigned is not liable for any act of crror, omission, deletion or non publication of records of the

concerned court. This informaton may not be wreared as a Certficare.

Yours Truly

Al fpod

PALAV AGARWAL)

BAR COUNCIL DELHI ID D/1432/14
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Disclaimer

This report is confidential and is meant for the exclusive use of the Client. This report has been prepared solely for the
purpose set out pursuant to our letter of engagement (LoE)/Agreement signed with you and is not to be used for any other
purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on the
information purpose. The Client recognizes that we are not the source of the data gathered and our reports are based on

the information responsible for employment decisions based on the information provided in this report.

End of detail report
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